PERVASIVE COMMODITIES LIMITED

(Previously known as Starvox Electronics Limited) (CIN L51909GJ1986PLC008539)

REGD. OFFICE: 306, Sarthik Complex, Nr. Fun Republic, Iscon Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad – 380 015. Phone: (079) 2274 3671 / 69430077 Fax : (079) 2274 3727

Website: www.starvox.co.in

Email: starvoxelectronics@gmail.com

Date: 17.04.2021

REF NO: PCL/BSE/LIST/21/76 March 2021

To,
Deputy General Manager,
Corporate Relations Department,
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

<u>Sub: Reconciliation of Share Capital Audit Report – 31st March 2021</u>
<u>Ref: Compliance with Regulation 76 of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation 1996.</u>

Dear Sir,

With regard to the above captioned subject, we herewith submit Reconciliation and Share Capital Audit Report as required under Regulation 76 of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 1996 for the period ended on 31st March 2021.

Your good office is herewith requested to take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Pervasive Commodities Limited

uthorized Signatory

Reconciliation of Share Capital Audit Report under Regulation 76

	RECONCILIATION	OF SHARE CAPITAL AU	IDIT REPORT.			
1 For Quarter Ended:		31st March 2021				
2 ISIN:		INE443P01020				
3 Face Value:		Rs. 10 EACH				
4 Name of the Company:		PERVASIVE COMMO	ODITIES LIMITED			
5 Registered Office Addres	s:	306, Sarthik Comple	x. Nr Fun Republic		7	
		Iscon Cross Road, S				
6 Correspondence Address	<u>:</u>		06, Sarthik Complex, Nr Fun Republic con Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015			
		Iscon Cross Road, S	Satellite, Ahmedaba	ad - 380015		
7 Telephone & Fax Nos.:		079 - 26929554			7	
8 Email address :		pervaisvecommodities	s@gmail.com			
9 Website:		www.pervasivecommo	odities.com		7	
Names of the Stock Excha	anges where the listed:	1) THE BOMBAY ST	OCK EXCHANGE I	TD, MUMBAI		
			Number		_	
			of shares	% of Total Issued Cap.		
10 Issued Capital:			95,220	100.00		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH						
11 Listed Capital:	THE BOMBAY	STOCK EXCHANGE	95,220	100.00		
12 Held in dematerialised for	m in CDSL:		58690	61.64	7	
13 Held in dematerialised for			8720	9.16		
14 Physical:			27,810	29.21		
GE TANK OF THE STATE OF THE STA						
15 Total No.of shares (12+13	+14):		95,220	100.00		
16 Reasons for difference if a	any,					
between (10&11) , (10&15) , (11&15)					
17 Certifying the details of ch	hangës in share capi	tal during the quarter un	der consideration a	as per Table below:	1	
Particulars***						
N.A.	No.of shares N.A.	Applied / N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	whether	In-prin. appr.
	No.	II.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
					and the particle Viv	
18 Register of Members is upda	ated (Yes / No)		YES			
If not, updated upto which da	ate		1.20			
10 Deference of						ONTEL & ASS
19 Reference of previous quarte excess dematerialised share	er with regards to		N. A.			164
excess dematerialised share	oo, ir ally.					\$ C D NO S
						I CD No 15



20	Has the company resolved the matter mentioned
	in point no.19 above in the current quarter?
	If not, reason why?

N. A.

21	Mentioned the total no.of requests, if any,				
	confirmed after 21 days and the total no.of				
	requests pending beyond 21 days with the reasons f				

Total No.of demat requests	No.of requests	No.of shares	Reasons for delay
Confirmed after 21 Days	Nil		
Pending for more than 21 days	Nil		

22	Name, Telephone & Fax No. of the	Bhavin Patel
	Compliance Officer of the Co.:	079 - 26929554
23	Name, Address, Tel. & Fax No.,	VASANT B. PATEL
	Regn. no. of the Auditor under Reg. 55A	PRACTICING COMPANY SECRETARY
		(ACS - 8530, COP 3848)
		402, SHAILY COMPLEX, OPP. LOHA BHAVAN,
		NR. OLD HIGH COURT ROAD, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD
24	Appointment of common agency for	Accurate Securities and Registry Private Limited
	share registry work:	203, Shangrila Arcade, Above Samsung Showroom,
		Shyamal cross Road, Satellite - Ahmedabad - 380015

25 Any other detail that the auditor may like to provide. (e.g. BIFR company, delisting from SE,	N. A.
company changed its name etc.)	

DATE: 16/04/2021 PLACE: AHMEDABAD UDIN: F008530C000113228



VASANT B. PATEL

PRACTICING COMPANY SECRETARY

(FCS-8530) (CP No.: 3848)

For, Vasant Patel & Associates Company Secretaries

> (Vasant B. Patel) Proprietor